Franklin County Appraisal District

House Bill 3693 Report

Annual Electricity Consumption & Total Expenditures

Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Year

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

KWH's Used

3219

3336

3966

2191

1922

1498

3011

3106

3011

2509

Total Spend

$469.84
$427.70
$535.46
$334.78
$394.86
$256.06
$357.88
$377.80
$333.90

$288.15



