Franklin County Appraisal District

House Bill 3693 Report

Annual Electricity Consumption & Total Expenditures

Month	Year	KWH's Used	Total Spend
January	2021	3219	\$469.84
February	2021	3336	\$427.70
March	2021	3966	\$535.46
April	2021	2191	\$334.78
May	2021	1922	\$394.86
June	2021	1498	\$256.06
July	2021	3011	\$357.88
August	2021	3106	\$377.80
September	2021	3011	\$333.90
October	2021	2509	\$288.15
November	2021		
December	2021		